Knotless AC Repair System
Surgical Technique
02 I Knotless AC Repair System
Knotless AC Repair System
Arthroscopic Knotless Stabilization of Acromioclavicular Separations Using
TightRope™ Technology
Introduction
Knotless  AC Repair インプラントとDog Bone™ボタンの組合せは、

5
4
Ordering Information I 11
Ordering Information
Knotless AC Repair インプラント器械キット (AR-2371BL)
Product Description Item Number
Knotless AC Repair インプラント AR-2370BL
Dog Boneボタン AR-2270
中空ドリル 3mm, AC Repair用 AR-2257D-30
スーチャーラッソ SD ワイヤーループ AR-4068-05SD
Open Knotless AC Repair
Product Description Item Number
Knotless AC Open Repair インプラント AR-2372BLO
PecButton用ドリル 3.7mm AR-2272
Required Instruments
Product Description Item Number
AC ターゲットガイド 左 AR-2253L
AC ターゲットガイド 右 AR-2253R
AC ターゲットガイド アセンブリー AR-2273
レトロ サイドリリースガイドハンドル AR-1510HR
ドリルスリーブ 3mm AR-2255CG-05
AC ワイヤーパッサー AR-2252
Ordering Information
製造販売元
Arthrex Japan合同会社
〒163-0828 東京都新宿区西新宿2-4-1 新宿NSビル28F